ApplicatiorName

BF106734
BF102935
BF121774
BF105450
BF117011
BF121726
BF119248
BF110915
BF117612
BF110240
BF115133
BF113050
BF119214
BF101811
BF114246
BF118566
BF104759
BF121495
BF106869
BF102837
BF117181
BF109276
BF108080
BF104361
BF119275
BF101533

ADITI YADAV

DIYA KUSHWAH
KHUSHI SHARMA
RADHA
RANIJAISWAL
SHALU YADAV
SUSHMA BAGHEL
ADITI JAIN
ALANKRATA SAXENA
ARPITA JAIN
DIMPAL AGRAWAL
KHUSHBOO JADAUN
KHUSHI GUPTA
KUMARI SNEHA
LAVI JAIN

MAHAK TIWARI
MANNU SHARMA
MONIKA AGRAWAL
PRINCY AGARWAL
RIYA GOYAL
SADHANA KHANDELWAL
SANYA GUPTA

SARA GUPTA
SHREEJI AGARWAL
SHREYA AGRAWAL
SONI SARASWAT

BF103840 TAMANNA CHOUHAN
BF110253 TANYA SHARMA
BF116238 TANYA SINGH

BF103988

IPSHITA SINGH

BF103165 JYOTI

BF113844
BF110981
BF104025
BF120512
BF113090
BF120163

MUSKAN

MUSKAN KARDAM
MUSKAN SINGH
PAYAL DIWAKAR
SAKSHI PREMI
SMRATI SINGH

BF125611 VANSHIKA

Category Programme Name

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS

Faculty = Semester Fee
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of . SM1

4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150



Start Date 28/07/2023



