Application Name	Category	Programme Name	Faculty Semester Fe	ee
BF106734 ADITI YADAV	BC	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF102935 DIYA KUSHWAH	BC	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF121774 KHUSHI SHARMA	BC	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF105450 RADHA	ВС	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF117011 RANI JAISWAL	BC	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF121726 SHALU YADAV	ВС	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF119248 SUSHMA BAGHEL	ВС	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF110915 ADITI JAIN	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF117612 ALANKRATA SAXENA	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF110240 ARPITA JAIN	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF115133 DIMPAL AGRAWAL	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF113050 KHUSHBOO JADAUN	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF119214 KHUSHI GUPTA	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF101811 KUMARI SNEHA	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF114246 LAVI JAIN	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF118566 MAHAK TIWARI	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF104759 MANNU SHARMA	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF121495 MONIKA AGRAWAL	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF106869 PRINCY AGARWAL	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF102837 RIYA GOYAL	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF117181 SADHANA KHANDELWAL	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF109276 SANYA GUPTA	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF108080 SARA GUPTA	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF104361 SHREEJI AGARWAL	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF119275 SHREYA AGRAWAL	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF101533 SONI SARASWAT	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF103840 TAMANNA CHOUHAN	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF110253 TANYA SHARMA	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF116238 TANYA SINGH	GN	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF103988 IPSHITA SINGH	SC	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF103165 JYOTI	SC	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF113844 MUSKAN	SC	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF110981 MUSKAN KARDAM	SC	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF104025 MUSKAN SINGH	SC	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF120512 PAYAL DIWAKAR	SC	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF113090 SAKSHI PREMI	SC	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF120163 SMRATI SINGH	SC	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150
BF125611 VANSHIKA	SC	BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS	Faculty of SM1	4150